4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.Concurs
Cod columbofil: 004538
Latitudine : 45° 57" 57
Ceas Atomic 17.06.2025
Ceas Porumbei 17.06.2025
Sincronizare 17.06.2025
Por. imbarcati: 10

0534746M
0548783M
0548753F
0534714F
0534737F
0534791M
0534719M
0534751F
0548744F
0534752F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

7626

Benzing 48903573 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Columbofil
Longitudine
:50 GPS
:50 40
:50 GPS +3h
[INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA6D0670 | 17.06 18:
| DA6D0643 | 17.06 18:
|DA966372 | 17.06 18:
|DA26F727 | 17.06 18:
|DAD33175 | 17.06 18:
|DA6D0O8A4 | 17.06 18
|DA6D0O8D9 | 17.06 18
| DACF1EOO | 17.06 18:
|DA6D061ID | 17.06 18
| DA6DOG7F | 17.06 18
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Tirsinaru si
20° 46" 30.3"

Fii
E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

106960
8000A0CE
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101901_1750184930.pdf

